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Wednesday, January 1: Closed, New Year's Day Friday, April 18: Egg Hunt with Families
Monday, January 20: Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, May 5: ASQ's Provided to Families
Monday, February 17: Closed, Presidents' Day Monday thru Friday, May 19-23: Family Conferences
Thursday & Friday, April 3-4: Closed, Spring Break Friday, August 22: Summer Celebration/Pre-K Graduation
Monday, May 26: Closed, Memorial Day Friday October 31: Halloween Family Gathering 
Thursday & Friday, July 3-4: Closed, Independence Day Monday, November 3: ASQ's Provided to Families
Friday, August 29: Closed, Classroom Transition Prep Day Monday thru Friday, November 17-21: Family Conferences
Monday, September 1: Closed, Labor Day Friday, December 19: Holiday Party
Thursday & Friday, October 16-17: Teacher In-Service Days
Wednesday thru Friday, November 26-28: Closed, Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday thru Friday, December 24-26: Closed, Holiday Break

CEC Events for FamiliesDates Closed
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